
Individual All
Team Name First Last Score

Traveler's Bond Waylan Brennan 97
Dennis Hubbert '71 Guido Locati 96
Class of '79 Richard Hodge 93
EJ Arnold EJ Arnold 92
EJ Arnold Alan Lane 91
Traveler's Bond Nayo Villarreal 91
Ranger Concrete Heath Henderson 90
Ranger Concrete Joshiah Gonzalez 90
Traveler's Bond Rudy Ramos 90
CGC Cerakote Mason Mainz 90
Ranger Concrete Jesse Segovia 89
CGC Cerakote Roger Best 89
Dennis Hubbert '71 Bill Jennings 89
CGC Cerakote Clint Voigt 88
Robbie Thomae George Sakai 87
EJ Arnold Todd Haby 86
Jason Longoria Guillermo Trevino '96 86
Fred Villarreal Fred Villarreal '84 85
Traveler's Bond Robbie Carmichael '98 85
CGC Cerakote Chase Curtis 84
Dennis Hubbert '71 Terry Tschirhart 84
Ranger Concrete Brandon Salinas '01 82
Class of '79 Chris Alanso 81
Robbie Thomae Robbie Thomae '02 81
BlueRock - Team Steve Garcia '07 80



Individual All
Stephen Calderon '01 Joe Boeselt '01 80
Stephen Calderon '01 Zane Travis 80
Ricos Products Bubba Ammann 79
Palo Mera Family Tom Gillette 79
Jason Longoria Jason Longoria '96 79
BlueRock - Team Daniel Garcia 79
Robbie Thomae Cameron MacDiarmid '03 79
Galindo Plumbing 2 Joe 78
Charlie Gomez Ben Martinez 77
Ricos Products Mark Greco 76
Galindo Plumbing 1 Jim Hodge 76
Galindo Plumbing 2 Rocky 76
Stephen Calderon '01 Josh Damm 75
Ricos Products Tony Liberto '82 74
Robbie Thomae Raul Jimenez 74
Palo Mera Family Brandon Wulf 73
Dennis Hubbert '71 Mike Specia 73
Ranger Concrete Marcus Flores 72
Ranger Concrete Gault Robinson 72
Fred Villarreal Edward Constantino 72
Ricos Products Roland Trevino 71
Charlie Gomez Carlos Ramirez 69
Fred Villarreal Roland Constantino 69
BlueRock - Team Robert Trevino 69
Galindo Plumbing 1 Juan 67
Class of '79 David Alanso 66



Individual All
BlueRock - Team Mark Ruiz 66
Charlie Gomez Eric Guerrero '84 64
Galindo Plumbing 1 Will Galindo '82 64
Class of '79 Able Zavala 64
Ranger Concrete Caleb Salinas '01 62
Jason Longoria Davis 62
Jason Longoria Chris Martinez '96 62
Stephen Calderon '01 Stephen Calderon '01 62
Frank Medina Armando Medina 61
Galindo Plumbing 2 Rick 61
EJ Arnold Joe Holzhaus 59
Frank Medina Frank Medina '85 56
Palo Mera Family Rob Galindo  53
Galindo Plumbing 2 Gonzo 53
Palo Mera Family Brett Hamilton 51
Ranger Concrete Cameron Valenta 48
Frank Medina Frank Medina III 48
Galindo Plumbing 1 Tim 40
Fred Villarreal Carlos Constantino 40
Charlie Gomez Alex Camacho 32



Team All
Team Name First Last Score

Traveler's Bond Robbie Carmichael '98 85
Traveler's Bond Rudy Ramos 90
Traveler's Bond Nayo Villarreal 91
Traveler's Bond Waylan Brennan 97

363
CGC Cerakote Mason Mainz 90
CGC Cerakote Chase Curtis 84
CGC Cerakote Clint Voigt 88
CGC Cerakote Roger Best 89

351
Dennis Hubbert '71 Mike Specia 73
Dennis Hubbert '71 Guido Locati 96
Dennis Hubbert '71 Bill Jennings 89
Dennis Hubbert '71 Terry Tschirhart 84

342
Ranger Concrete Brandon Salinas '01 82
Ranger Concrete Heath Henderson 90
Ranger Concrete Jesse Segovia 89
Ranger Concrete Marcus Flores 72

333



Team All
EJ Arnold Todd Haby 86
EJ Arnold Alan Lane 91
EJ Arnold Joe Holzhaus 59
EJ Arnold EJ Arnold 92

328
Robbie Thomae Robbie Thomae '02 81
Robbie Thomae Cameron MacDiarmid '03 79
Robbie Thomae George Sakai 87
Robbie Thomae Raul Jimenez 74

321
Class of '79 David Alanso 66
Class of '79 Richard Hodge 93
Class of '79 Chris Alanso 81
Class of '79 Able Zavala 64

304
Ricos Products Tony Liberto '82 74
Ricos Products Mark Greco 76
Ricos Products Roland Trevino 71
Ricos Products Bubba Ammann 79

300



Team All
Stephen Calderon '01 Stephen Calderon '01 62
Stephen Calderon '01 Joe Boeselt '01 80
Stephen Calderon '01 Josh Damm 75
Stephen Calderon '01 Zane Travis 80

297
BlueRock - Team Steve Garcia '07 80
BlueRock - Team Daniel Garcia 79
BlueRock - Team Mark Ruiz 66
BlueRock - Team Robert Trevino 69

294
Jason Longoria Davis 62
Jason Longoria Chris Martinez '96 62
Jason Longoria Guillermo Trevino '96 86
Jason Longoria Jason Longoria '96 79

289
Ranger Concrete Caleb Salinas '01 62
Ranger Concrete Cameron Valenta 48
Ranger Concrete Joshiah Gonzalez 90
Ranger Concrete Gault Robinson 72

272



Team All
Galindo Plumbing 2 Joe 78
Galindo Plumbing 2 Gonzo 53
Galindo Plumbing 2 Rick 61
Galindo Plumbing 2 Rocky 76

268
Fred Villarreal Fred Villarreal '84 85
Fred Villarreal Carlos Constantino 40
Fred Villarreal Roland Constantino 69
Fred Villarreal Edward Constantino 72

266
Palo Mera Family Brandon Wulf 73
Palo Mera Family Tom Gillette 79
Palo Mera Family Brett Hamilton 51
Palo Mera Family Rob Galindo  53

256
Galindo Plumbing 1 Will Galindo '82 64
Galindo Plumbing 1 Jim Hodge 76
Galindo Plumbing 1 Juan 67
Galindo Plumbing 1 Tim 40

247



Team All
Charlie Gomez Eric Guerrero '84 64
Charlie Gomez Alex Camacho 32
Charlie Gomez Ben Martinez 77
Charlie Gomez Carlos Ramirez 69

242
Frank Medina Frank Medina '85 56
Frank Medina Frank Medina III 48
Frank Medina Armando Medina 61

165



Central Catholic Alumni

Team Name First Last Score Award

Traveler's Bond Robbie Carmichael '98 85
Traveler's Bond Rudy Ramos 90
Traveler's Bond Nayo Villarreal 91
Traveler's Bond Waylan Brennan 97

363
CGC Cerakote Mason Mainz 90
CGC Cerakote Chase Curtis 84
CGC Cerakote Clint Voigt 88
CGC Cerakote Roger Best 89

351
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